

1

SLP(Crl.)No. 2067 OF 2003  
ITEM No.31

Court No. 6

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2067/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2003 in CRLA 52/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SONEY LAL

Respondent (s)

Date : 09/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to file statement of objections. Rejoinder, if any, within two weeks thereafter.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master