

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 500 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SONEY LAL

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 25/11/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen office report dated 7th November,
2009. A prayer made on behalf of the petitioner
a further four weeks is granted to file
additional document as mentioned in the office
report.

(SONIA)
SR. P.A.

(KUSUM GULATI)
COURT MASTER